Power supply www.ieiworld.com
Input
Voltage 90 ~ 265 VAC Full Range
Frequency 47 ~ 63 Hz
Output
Voltage +5 V +12 V -5 V -12 V
Max. load 22 A 11 A 0.5 A 0.7 A
General
MTBF 100,000 hours
Temperature
Operating : 0 ˚C ~50 ˚C
Storage : -25 ˚C ~ 70 ˚C
Dimensions 140 x 150 x 86 (mm)
Output
Connector
P8+P9x1, FDDx2, HDD/CDROMx4,
SATAx2
Input Type 85 ~ 140 VAC,170 ~ 270 VAC Auto Range
Output Voltage
+3.3 V +5 V +12 V -5 V -12 V +5 Vsb
40 A (3A min) 8 A (0.1A min) 0.3 A 0.7 A
Efficiency 68 %
Temperature 0 ˚C ~ 50 ˚C (Operating), -40 ˚C ~ 75 ˚C(Storage)
MTBF(hrs) 100,000
Output Connector P8+P9 x1, Extra +5V(P10) x1, HDD/CDROM x5, FDD x2
High relibility magnetic bearing cooling system Featuress
low noise, high Op temperature and longer MTBF
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ACE-925AP-U-RS 250 W AC-DC PS/2 AT Power Supply, with
PFC
CB
Ordering Information
Input Type 95~264VAC Full Range
Output Voltage
+5 V +12 V -5 V -12 V
42.0 A
(2.0 A min.)
15 A
(1.0 A min.)
0.3 A
(0 A min.)
0.8 A
(0 A min.)
Efficiency 75 %
Temperature Operating: 0 ˚C~50 ˚C, Storage: -20 ˚C~80 ˚C
MTBF 100,000 hr
Output Connector p8+p9 x 1, HDD x 6,  FDD x 2
Dimensions 140 mm x 150 mm x 86 mm
PFC
ACE-T140A 400 W PS/2 Type AT Power Supply
Specifications
ACE-925AP-U 250 W PS/2 Type AT Power Supply
Part No. Description
ACE-T140A-RS 400 W AC-DC  PS2 2U AT  Power Supply, with
PFC
ACE-935AL 300 W PS/2 Type AT Power Supply
PFC
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ACE-935AL-RS 300 W AC-DC PS/2 AT Power Supply, AC
select switch
Specifications
PFC
CB
400W
250W
300W
A C E - 9 2 5 A P - V 2 2